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Steinhart Solomon B, salesman Brown
Bros & Co, r 242 Powell

Steinhart & Herthel (J Steinhart and FH Herthel) 16 Geary
Steinhauer George, salesman Harpham &Jansen, r Berkeley
Steinhauer William, porter r 11 Pros-

pect PI
Steinhauser Henry, baker, r 305 Church
Steinhauser William, butcher, 307 Church
bteinnoff Ehse, widow r 804 Hayes
Ste,
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p Henry, tailor, 787 Market, r

92 Pair Oaks *

Steinkamp William P, bartndr, r 516
Clipper

Steinman Benjamin W, r 1528 SutterSteinman Carl J, electn r 15 Guy PISteinman Charles W p, engr, r 15 Guy
Steinman Elizabeth, widow, r 623 Octa-

via
Steinman Gustav J L, mach, r 15 Guy
Steinman Gustave, launchman, r 1315aSterner
Steinman Irving L. sec Upton Bros &

Delzelle, r 2576 Vallejo
Steinman J H storekpr WestinghouseElec & Mfg Co r Oakland
bteinman John, sheet metal wkr r 1214Noe '

Steinman Rudolph, elk Hale Bros, r 4096loth
Steinmann Fred A, jeweler, 524 Valencia,

r 4581 Mission
Steinmann Herman, r 3383 WashingtonSteinmann Otto, plumber, r 220 ClipperSteinmann Theresa Miss, teacher r 247Pierce ' '

Steinmetz Andrew, r 611 Ash Av
bteinmetz Andrew Jr, r 611 Ash AvSteinmetz August, r 611 Ash Av
bteinmetz Charles H, marine engr, r 1111Guerrero
Steinmetz Edwin C, messgr W P & Co

Ex, r 570 Shotwell
Steinmetz Joseph, elk, r 611 Ash Av
bteinmetz Martin, timekpr Pragers, r

Steinmetz William P, with Examiner, rAlameda
Steinmeyer Frank, carp, r 540 Douglass
btenocher John, mach, r 4521 19thSteinway Edward C, stev, r 1079a YorkSteinway Emma, widow, r 150 Colling-wood
Steinway Erna Miss, r 711 Lyon
Steinwig Lawrence, lab, r 1906 Hayes
Ste ker Hastings, elk, r 143 Duncan
Stelker Xavier, tailor, r 143 Duncan
Stella Angelo, tailor, r 3223, 20th
Stella Antone, barber, r 348 Montgomery

STEI1A O'lTAlIA HOTEL, 318 Broad-
n way, tel Kearny 3206
ntejte John, tailor, r 1325 Kearny
Stellart Otto, r 812 Illinois
S telle

!
E E Mrs, mining, Monadnock Bldg

r Cornelia Apts '

Ste
}}?Z k?uis P> bkkPr Smith & Burtt, r
647 Clayton

Steller Philip H, watchman, r 1254 Ala-bama
Stelling Annie, r 471 Frederick
Stelling Barthold (Stelling Bros) r 603

Baker
Stelling Bros (B Stelling) proprs S FSoda Wks, 313 Broderick
Stelling Bros (H and W) butchers, 2796

Mission
Stelling Bros (Martin Stelling) fuel and

feed, 3692, 17th
Stelling Bros Co, P Stelling pres, G HHomburg vice-pres, groceries, fueland feed, 2301 Market
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clk J A Hegerhorst, r

899 Elizabeth
Stelling Charles F, groceries, 2700 Sut-

ter
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STELLING CLAUS, groceries and liquors
crockery tin and agate ware, SW cor
?2no ^id Church

- tel Mission 2404, r
1702 Church

StelAi?f 91aus > groceries, 4200, 17th r
4<202, 17th

Ste
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r^ clk Tillmann & Bendel,
r 3424, 25th

Stelling George, tinsmith, r 200 North
Stelling Henry (Stelling Bros) r 2620Howard
Stelling Henry, liquors, 995 Ellis, r 928

Ellis
Stelling Henry, mtrman, r 2632 Howard
btelling Henry, salesman, r 218 Tremont
Stelling Henry, jeweler, r 2620 Howard
Ste ing Herman M, florist, r 633a CappStelling John, bkkpr, r 3970, 24th
Stelling John, brewer, r 1480, 8th Av
Stelling John, drayman, r 1565 Grove
Stelling Martin (Stelling Bros) r 3682

17th
Sterling Peter pres and sec Stelling Bros

co, r 127 Noe
Stelling William (Stelling Bros) r 3424

*!5th
Stelling William, salesman, r 825 Cole
Stelljes Anna Mrs, janitrix BergerotPrim School, r 80 Dehon

290
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ry (Eeeerline & Stelljes) r

Stelljes Herman, teamster, r 80 DehonStellman Christopher, lab, r 536 JerseySte man J F, watchman, r 140 Lobos
bcellman Louis J, associate editor S FEvening Post, r 1471 Washington
Stellmann G A & Co (G A and J A Stell-
ntoS") com merchants, 3215 MissionStellmann George A (G A Stellmann &Co) r 3217 Mission
Stellmann John A (G A Stellmann &

Co) r 3217 Mission
Stellmann John C, jeweler, r 3217 Mis-

sion
Stellpflug Henry, diamond setter, 717

Market, r 1424 Gough
Stellwagen D P, furs, r 2048 Polk
Stellwagen William, furrier, r 2048 Polk
Stelter Adolph C, cashier Italian-Swiss

Colony
Steltzner Emil, physician, 1234 Geary
Stelzner John C, policeman, r 1032 Lake
Stelznede William H, engr, r 790 Eliza-

beth
Sternberg Leo E, printer H S Crocker Co,

r 439 Jersey
Sternberg Samuel, shoemkr, r 439 Jersey
Stembon G W, mtrman, r 1031 Fillmore
btembndge Benjamin F, bkkpr Somers& Co, r Alameda
Stemmler Fredericka, widow, r 2507

Pine
Stemmons Maud B Mrs, barber, r 315, 3d
btempel Benjamin F, chiropodist, 1215

Fillmore
Stempel Fire Apparatus Mfg Co, Paul

Brant selling agt, 67 Main
Stempel George J, clk, r 254 Noe
Stempel Henry J, fireman, r 254 NoeStemwood Emma, widow, r 522 Baker
Stenard Harry, r 1664 Haight
Stenberg Albert, bookbdr, r 263 Eureka
Stenberg Albert, salesman, r 1954 Bry-

ant
Stenberg Carl, ironwkr, r 428 Sanchez
btenberg Emma Mrs, nurse, r 447, 1st
Stenberg Frank H, tailor, r 38 Laurel PIStenberg Frank J, engr, r 38 Laurel PI
Stenberg Isaac N, cabtmkr, r 2959, 26th
Stenberg Leonard, draftsman ThomasDay Co, r Fruitvale
Stenberg Victor F, lab, r 412, 1st
Stenberg Walter T, art director Munich

Art Glass Co. r Fruitvale
Stenbiht Clara Mrs, r 414 Gough
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